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1. Dr. Amrik Singh BCWPS1878K Ph.D CN, ML Professor 01-08-1999 01-02-2021 Y Regular

2. Mr. Surinder Kumar AUSPK8309G M.Tech DS, C++ Assistant Professor 15-02-2002 - Y Regular

3. Ms. Jaswinder Kour BIXPK7163A M.Tech CO,DS Assistant Professor 26-08-2006 - Y Regular

4. Ms. Shivangi Gupta BEEPG5308G M.Tech DE Assistant Professor 20-10-2008 - Y Regular

5. Ms. Saravjeet Kour CDAPK9263L M.Tech FLAT,ADA Assistant Professor 16-04-2012 - Y Regular

6. Mr. Gurpaul Singh DWZPS2742K M.Tech WT,C++ Assistant Professor 01-03-2006 - Y Regular

7. Ms. Amandeep Kour DGQPK8471L M.Tech NS, AI Assistant Professor 25-10-2013 - N Regular 15.10.
2020

8. Ms. Jasmeen Kaur CAVPK5090H M.Tech WT, DS Assistant Professor 23-02-2016 - Y Regular

9. Ms. Sakshini Hangloo AHYPH4610E M.Tech C, DS Assistant Professor 27-08-2018 - N Regular 15.06.
2020

10. Mr. Rakesh Sambyal DNDPS4423N M. Tech
Computer

Programmin
g, Java

Assistant Professor 10/08/2000 - Y Regular

11. Mr. Jatinder Pal Singh BFWPS9550K M. Tech Assistant Professor 08/06/2014 - N Regular 08/05/
2019

12. Ms. Dilpreet Kour BKLPK8398F M. Tech Operating
Systems Assistant Professor 21/10/2008 - N Regular 08/09/

2021
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1. Dr. Amrik Singh BCWPS1878K Ph.D CN, ML Professor 01-08-1999 01-02-2021 Y Regular

2. Dr. Mukesh Kumar BDBPK6309K Ph.D AI, OS Associate Professor 31-08-2019 31-08-2019 Y Regular

3. Mr. Surinder Kumar AUSPK8309G M.Tech DS, C++ Assistant Professor 15-02-2002 - Y Regular

4. Ms. Jaswinder Kour BIXPK7163A M.Tech CO,DS Assistant Professor 26-08-2006 - Y Regular

5. Ms. Shivangi Gupta BEEPG5308G M.Tech DE Assistant Professor 20-10-2008 - Y Regular

6. Ms. Saravjeet Kour CDAPK9263L M.Tech FLAT,ADA Assistant Professor 16-04-2012 - Y Regular

7. Mr. Gurpaul Singh DWZPS2742K M.Tech WT,C++ Assistant Professor 01-03-2006 - Y Regular

8. Ms. Amandeep Kour DGQPK8471L M.Tech NS, AI Assistant Professor 25-10-2013 - N Regular 15.10.
2020

9. Ms. Jasmeen Kaur CAVPK5090H M.Tech WT, DS Assistant Professor 23-02-2016 - Y Regular

10. Ms. Sakshini Hangloo AHYPH4610E M.Tech C, DS Assistant Professor 27-08-2018 - N Regular 15.06.
2020

11. Ms. Marvi Abrol BQBPA6586M M.Tech AI Assistant Professor 31-08-2019 - N Regular 04.07.
2022
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1. Dr. Amrik Singh BCWPS1878K Ph.D CN, ML Professor 01-08-1999 01-02-2021 Y Regular

2. Dr. Mukesh Kumar BDBPK6309K Ph.D AI, OS Associate Professor 31-08-2019 31-08-2019 Y Regular

3. Mr. Surinder Kumar AUSPK8309G M.Tech DS, C++ Assistant Professor 15-02-2002 - Y Regular

4. Ms. Jaswinder Kour BIXPK7163A M.Tech CO,DS Assistant Professor 26-08-2006 - Y Regular

5. Ms. Shivangi Gupta BEEPG5308G M.Tech DE Assistant Professor 20-10-2008 - Y Regular

6. Ms. Saravjeet Kour CDAPK9263L M.Tech FLAT,ADA Assistant Professor 16-04-2012 - Y Regular

7. Mr. Gurpaul Singh DWZPS2742K M.Tech WT,C++ Assistant Professor 01-03-2006 - Y Regular

8. Ms. Jasmeen Kaur CAVPK5090H M.Tech WT, DS Assistant Professor 23-02-2016 - Y Regular

9. Ms. Marvi Abrol BQBPA6586M M.Tech AI Assistant Professor 31-08-2019 - N Regular 04.07.2022
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1. Ms. Surinder Kour Bali BJCPB1387H M. Tech Communication Tech. Assistant Professor 01/09/2003 - Y Regular

2. Ms. Sabreena Jan BNJPJ2406G M.Tech CN Assistant Professor 16-01-2018 - N Contract
F T

04.05.2019

3. Ms. Palmeet Kour DVRPK1608H M. Sc. IT Computer
Programming Assistant Professor 10/07/2005 - N Regular 31/03/2021

4. Mr. Sandeep Singh CJNPS8287H MCA Programing langue Assistant Professor 11/09/2009 - N Regular 31/07/2020

5. Mr. Abdul QUOOM PKNNP2590A M. Tech Network security Assistant Professor 27/08/2018 - N Contract F T 01/05/2019

6. Ms. Roohi Sharma EGLPS2800H M. Tech Microprocessors Assistant Professor 16/01/2018 - N Contract F T 15/06/2019

7. Ms. Arooshi Gupta BWHPG4897D M. Tech Network security Assistant Professor 27/08/2018 - N Contract F T 31/07/2020

8. Ms. Jasleen Kour CYIPK1096G M Tech CP Assistant Professor 25.11.2021 - Y Regular

9.
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1. Ms. Surinder Kour Bali BJCPB1387H M. Tech Communication Tech. Assistant Professor 01/09/2003 - Y Regular

2. Ms. Shivangi Gupta BEEPG5308G M.Tech DE Assistant Professor 20-10-2008 - Y Regular

3. Ms. Palmeet Kour DVRPK1608H M. Sc. IT Computer
Programming Assistant Professor 10/07/2005 - N Regular 31/03/2021

4. Mr. Sandeep Singh CJNPS8287H MCA Programing langue Assistant Professor 11/09/2009 - N Regular 31/07/2020

5. Ms. Arooshi Gupta BWHPG4897D M. Tech Network security Assistant Professor 27/08/2018 - N Contract F T 31/07/2020

6. Ms. Venus Kour ARVPK2828E M. Tech Computer
Programming Assistant Professor 03/09/2019 - N Contract F T 31/07/2020

7. Ms. Tenderal .G AWWPT6970E M. Tech. Computer
Programming Assistant Professor 03/09/2019 - N Contract F T 25/07/2020

8. Ms. Payal Maken FZZPM5280H M. Tech Microprocessors Assistant Professor 27-08-2019 - N Contract F T 31/07/2020

9. Ms. Jasleen Kour CYIPK1096G M Tech CP Assistant Professor 25.11.2021 - Y Regular On-Leave
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1. Ms. Surinder Kour Bali BJCPB1387H M. Tech Communication Tech. Assistant Professor 01/09/2003 - Y Regular

2. Mr. Rakesh Sambyal DNDPS4423N M. Tech Computer
Programming, Java Assistant Professor 10/08/2000 - Y Regular

3. Ms. Dilpreet Kour BKLPK8398F M. Tech Operating Systems Assistant Professor 21/10/2008 - N Regular 08/09/2021

4. Ms. Palmeet Kour DVRPK1608H M. Sc. IT Computer
Programming Assistant Professor 10/07/2005 - N Regular 31/03/2021

5. Ms. Jasleen Kour CYIPK1096G M Tech CP Assistant Professor 25.11.2021 - Y Regular

6. Ms Ramanjet Kour KPWPK3036Q M.Tech ML, Image Processing Assistant Professor 14-03-2022 - Y Regular

7. Ms. Tanmaya Kharyal DYPPK5592D M.E ML, AI Assistant Professor 15-03-2022 - Y Regular

8. Ms Ayushi EFIPA6820M M.Tech DS, AI, Management Assistant Professor 21-06-2022 - Y Regular


